Mercer Square
@ 73 Old Dublin Pike, Doylestown, PA 18901

Cross Key;Place

e EEam e |
----- Sl P FonGoois Marshalls Seevi
In an established area of
downtown Doylestown, close
to neighborhoods with a robust
daytime population.

Center Size: 91,400

. a Doyle Elementary § 5 >'5 ’. '. R 3 Spaces Available: 0
o School \ 5 R . 1-. . ¢
- ®D°ylesmwn I At e I iDeissiora Within 3 Miles
Hospital X % - A4 (79
" S DK ST 6 : Population 38,509
) Avg. Household Income 160,656
Avg. Home Value $772,366
Annual Visits 677,001
Vehicles Per Day 14,831

Regency: David Sherin 610 747 1212 Updated: Apr19 2024
Centers. Leasing Contact davidsherin@regencycenters.com ©2024 Regency Centers, L.P.

This site plan s not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, identity of any tenant, the suite number, address or any other physical indicator or parameter of the property and for use as approximated information only. The improvements are subject to changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct or determine in their absolute discretion.



Mercer Square

@ 73 Old Dublin Pike, Doylestown, PA 18901

Center Size: 91,400

SPACE
01
02
03
04
05
06

07
[o]:]

09

HOTWORX ——————— ¢
verizon’—e@

/ i
/ {
/ \
/
/
/
/
/ —
/
/ )

T
T

L
FITTTTTEETTTTTTT

i
TR

H & eum o

Detention
Basin

Detention Basin

EAST ST

—

PYLON

OLD DUBLIN PIKE

[ AVAILABLE

1001

Il AVAILABLE SOON ] LEASED [ NAP (NOT A PART)

TENANT

WEIS MARKETS
CUSTOMERS BANK
VERIZON WIRELESS
HOTWORX
MASSAGELUXE

ATI PHYSICAL THERAPY
SECRET INDIAN KITCHEN
T-MOBILE

RICCIARDI BROTHERS
DRIPBAR

NAIL IMAGINE
LUCATELLI'S PIZZA & PASTA
SPORT CLIPS

PEARLE VISION

PANERA BREAD

BANK OF AMERICA

SF
50,708
2,509
2,000
2,000
2,985
7,199
1,860
1,860
1,869
1,860
1,869
2,905
1,254
2,490
4,832

3,200

David Sherin
Leasing Contact

. 610 747 1212
% davidsherin@regencycenters.com

Regency-
Centers.

Updated: Apr19 2024

©2024 Regency Centers, L.P.

This site plan is not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, identity of any tenant, the suite number, address or any other physical indicator or parameter of the property and for use as approximated information only. The improvements are subject to changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct or determine in their absolute discretion.



