Mercer Square

? 73 Old Dublin Pike, Doylestown, PA 18901



Regency Centers.

Jessica Sena Leasing Contact **** 703 442 4336

JessicaSena@regencycenters.com

Updated: Dec 6 2025

©2025 Regency Centers, L.P.

Mercer Square

? 73 Old Dublin Pike, Doylestown, PA 18901



Center Size: 91,400

SPACE	TENANT	SF
01	WEIS MARKETS	50,708
02	CUSTOMERS BANK	2,509
03	VERIZON WIRELESS	2,000
04	HOTWORX	2,000
05	MASSAGELUXE	2,985
06	ATI PHYSICAL THERAPY	7,199
07	SECRET INDIAN KITCHEN	1,860
80	LUNA WIRELESS	1,860
09	RICCIARDI BROTHERS	1,869
10	THE DRIPBAR	1,860
11	NAIL IMAGINE	1,869
12	LUCATELLI'S PIZZA & PASTA	2,905
13B	SPORT CLIPS	1,254
13C	PEARLE VISION	2,490
14	PANERA BREAD	4,832
15	BANK OF AMERICA	3,200

1 of 1

Regency Centers.

Jessica Sena Leasing Contact **** 703 442 4336

JessicaSena@regencycenters.com

Updated: Dec 6 2025

©2025 Regency Centers, L.P.